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Track Day Kings
Autodromo Capuava
21/04/2022

ITrack Day Kings

Track

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

B

2A 21/04/2022 09:12. ....
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 1:42.553 +1.827 9:47:23.044
(179) Henrique Poli Junior 4 1:41.448 +0.722 9:49:04.492
1 1:45.642 +10.346 9:44:52.112 5 1:41.636 +0.910 9:50:46.128
2 1:37.318 +2.022 9:46:29.430 6 1:40.891 +0.165 9:52:27.019
3 1:35.799 +0.503 9:48:05.229 7 1:40.726 - 9:54:07.745
4 1:35.296 - 9:49:40.525
(142) Flavio Brito
(169) Luiz Paulo Vieira Santos 1 1:45.883 +4.483 9:44:12.892
1 1:46.790 +8.936 0:42:34.625 2 1:43.002 +1.602 9:45:55.894
2 1:38.493 +0.639 9:44:13.118 3 1:45.085 +3.685 9:47:40.979
3 1:39.091 +1.237 9:45:52.209 4 1:45.030 +3.630 9:49:26.009
4 1:37.854 - 9:47:30.063 5 1:42.427 +1.027 9:51:08.436
6 1:41.400 - 9:52:49.836
(198) Andre furquim Marinovic 7 1:41.556 +0.156 9:54:31.392
1 1:44.671 +6.391 9:44:14.394
2 1:41.423 +3.143 9:45:55.817 (143) Marcelo Dumont
3 1:44.095 +5.815 9:47:39.912 1 1:49.226 +6.637 9:41:56.904
4 1:39.013 +0.733 9:49:18.925 2 1:44.721 +2.132 9:43:41.625
5 1:38.778 +0.498 9:50:57.703 3 1:42.589 | - 9:45:24.214
6 1:38.390 +0.110 9:52:36.093 4 1:42.769 +0.180 9:47:06.983
7 7 1:38.280 - 9:54:14.373 5 1:45.021 +2.432 9:48:52.004
6 1:42.914 +0.325 9:50:34.918
(197) Andrey Souza de Carvalho
1 1:52.590 +13.981 9:41:56.793
2 1:45.397 +6.788 9:43:42.190
3 1:41.592 +2.983 9:45:23.782
4 1:39.979 +1.370 9:47:03.761
5 1:39.536 +0.927 9:48:43.297
6 1:39.232 +0.623 9:50:22.529
7 1:38.609 - 9:52:01.138
(183) Felipe Pereira Santana
1 1:44.465 +5.803 9:46:02.296
2 1:39.799 +1.137 9:47:42.095
3 1:41.765 +3.103 9:49:23.860
4 1:38.662 - 9:51:02.522
5  2:08.397  +29.735 9:53:10.919
(147) Reginaldo Sette
1 1:46.059 +7.043 9:42:22.021
2 1:39.359 +0.343 9:44:01.380
3 1:39.016 - 9:45:40.396
4 1:39.078 +0.062 9:47:19.474
(193) Carlos Francisco Gomes Junior
1 1:58.672 +19.467 9:41:56.930
2 1:45.615 +6.410 9:43:42.545
3 1:42.242 +3.037 9:45:24.787
4 1:40.052 +0.847 9:47:04.839
5 1:39.395 +0.190 9:48:44.234
6 1:39.205 - 9:50:23.439
7 1:39.380 +0.175 9:52:02.819
8 1:39.803 +0.598 9:53:42.622
9 1:40.326 +1.121 9:55:22.948
(180) Gilberto da Conceicao Junior
1 1:48.314 +8.000 9:43:43.074
2 1:43.398 +3.084 9:45:26.472
3 1:43.583 +3.269 9:47:10.055
4 1:42.706 +2.392 9:48:52.761
5 1:42.030 +1.716 9:50:34.791
6 1:40.314 - 9:52:15.105
(172) Lauro Barbeito dos Santos Neto
1 1:47.563 +6.837 9:43:57.268
2 1:43.223 +2.497 9:45:40.491
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